—
SO L A R I N V ERTER S
ABB compact skid
PVS980-CS – up to 5000 kVA
The ABB compact skid is a
plug and play solution designed
for large-scale solar power
generation using PVS980-58

—
PVS980-CS
Type code 4.3MVA 4.6MVA 4.8MVA 5.0MVA
Maximum rating in kVA 4348 4565 4782 5000
Inverter
Inverter PVS980-58, 4.3-5MVA
Maximum operating DC input voltage 1500 V
Number of inverters 1 1 1 1
Number of independent mppt 1 1 1 1
mppt range @ 35° C in V 850-1500 893-1500 935-1500 978-1500
mppt range @ 50° C in V 850-1100 893-1100 935-1100 978-1100
AC output voltage 600 V 630 V 660 V 690 V
MV transformer
Transformer type Oil immersed (ONAN)
AC Power @ 25° C in kVA 4343 4565 4782 5000
AC Power @ 35° C in kVA 4229 4441 4652 4864
AC Power @ 50° C in kVA 3845 4037 4229 4421
Number of secondary windings 1 1 1 1
Low voltage level 600 V 630 V 660 V 690 V
Medium voltage level range ≤ 36 kV
Rated frequency 50Hz or 60 Hz
Oil type Mineral (vegetable optional)
Tap changer ± 2 x 2.5%
Winding material (primary / secondary) Al / Al
Eco efficiency optional Yes
MV switchgear
Switchgear type SF6-insulated
Rated current 630 A
PRO D U C T F LY E R FO R PVS 9 8 0 - C S A B B SO L A R I N V ERTER S 3
3
3
1: PVS980-CS
—
ABB compact skid design and grid connection
2: PVS980-CS
MV grid
connection
E
M
C
 f
ilt
er
Control
and
monitoring
E
M
C
 f
ilt
er
Fi
lt
er
10 kVA AUX transformer
AUX
distribution